Information for ALL Students and Parents (SASEAS & PRP)
Of Second and Ninth Graders regarding

Sacrament Preparation

Second Grade Sacrament Preparation

Enrollment Meeting - Second Grade Parents
Thursday, October 12* 7:00 ~ 8:00 pm in the Cafeteria (Overview of the year)

Second Grade Parent Meeting - Reconciliation
Thursday, January 11" 7:00 - 8:00 pm in Church (Reflection on Sacrament & info)

Reconciliation Retreat Saturday, January 20" 9:00 am - 11:30 am in the Cafeteria

First Reconciliation Tuesday, January 23* 7:00 pm in Church

Second Grade Parent Meeting - First Eucharist
Tuesday, April 17* 7:00 - 8:00 pm in Church

First Eucharist Retreat Saturday, April 28" 9:00 am - Noon in the Cafeteria
First Eucharist Celebrations:

May 5 at the 5:00 pm Mass (Dress Rehearsal - Tuesday, May 1)
May 6" at the Noon Mass (Dress Rehearsal - Wednesday, May 2nd)
May 12" at the 5:00 pm Mass (Dress Rehearsal - Tuesday, May 8

If you have questions or need more information, please contact
Jason Hinson, CRE at cre@setonmilford.org or the Parish Office at 575-0119

9" Grade Confirmation

Preparation for Confirmation begins in the eighth grade year with a Parent Meeting in
January. This year’s ninth graders have completed their retreat and formation classes.

Service Project Reflections:

Contact: Catherine Fasano, smile@ standrew-milford.org

Candidate & Sponsor Rehearsal ~Saturday, October 7", 10:00 am at Seton in church.
Confirmation: Sunday, October 8, 2017 - 2:00 pm - Cathedral of St. Peter in Chains.

If you have questions or need more information, please contact the Parish Office at 575-0119




